[=o[FRcom)|,

E110945 | EXPERT "4-in-1" ratchets - mm

Description:

e 4 sizes per wrench.

e Polygon head 12-point.

e Direction switch by built-in protected
control.

e Finish: bright chrome finish.

A [mm]

Weight [Kg]

Length L [mm]

Head Height C [mm]
Head Width B [mm]
Head Width B1 [mm]

© FACOM 2020

16x17 18x19
0.265

230.0

11.7

34.5

35.6




