

E110945 | EXPERT "4-in-1" ratchets - mm



Description:

- 4 sizes per wrench.
- Polygon head 12-point.
- Direction switch by built-in protected control.
- Finish: bright chrome finish.

=0	E110945
A [mm]	16x17 18x19
Weight [Kg]	0.265
Length L [mm]	230.0
Head Height C [mm]	11.7
Head Width B [mm]	34.5
Head Width B1 [mm]	35.6